ABTO TRAVEL INTENTIONS SUMMARY
Q1 2025 (surveyed in February 2025) ¢

(Compared to 2020, 2022, 2023 and 2024 in the same survey period)
This dashboard shows the data for the total travel

market, both organized and own arrangement

is the estimated number of trips
travellers still have the intention to go on in 2025
that are not booked yet

2025:

2024: 15.916.092
2023: 13.676.711
2022: 16.838.044

Here is everything you need to know about those intended trips:
Month of trip
16%
12% 1% 5% 13%
%
6% 8% 5% 3% -
0% I I:l I I 2% l I:I
February March April May June July August  September October  November December Don't know
Q1 2022 Q1 2023 Q12024 oQ1 2025 yet
Transportation
intends to book
last minute (ooking Car Car
within 30 days before departure)
Bus .
2024: 20% . Train
2023: 23% » 9 o o -
2022: 24%
2024: 40% 2024: 42% 2024: 4% 2024: 6%
Type of trip 2023: 40% 2023:39% 2023: 6% 2023: 7%
2022:41% 2022: 45% 2022:4% 2022: 6%
—
Air Package
—1 18%
. mQ1 2022
Other Package
g ¥ = Q1 2023 - A:
Q1 2024 i
e | Q1 2025 Is the intended A C
Oown (—— max budget per ’
Arrangement ] 66% person 2023:€1039
2023: €857
Don't know yet 2022: €798
(=3 10%

© GfK March 6, 2025 | ABTO travel intentions report



ABTO TRAVEL INTENTIONS SUMMARY
Q1 2025 (surveyed in February 2025)

(Compared to 2020, 2022, 2023 and 2024 in the same survey period)

Destinations
Q1 Q1 Q1 Q1 Q1 Q1 Q1 Q1
Continent 2025 2024 2023 2022 Country 2025 2024 2023 2022
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